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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFlorida State University 1:37.72  1:35.131
1) Velden, Alice 20 2) r:0.12 Fanunza, Martina 19 3) r:0.25 McDade, Maryn 20 4) r:0.20 Hardman, Mary Leigh 20

1:37.72 (22.20)1:15.52 (22.95)52.57 (28.07)r:+0.60  24.50

    AGeorgia, University of 1:38.21  NT2
1) Sikes, Katie Belle B 20 2) r:0.32 Headland, Charlotte 19 3) r:0.31 Dellatorre, Olivia 22 4) r:0.15 Norton, Emma 21

1:38.21 (22.14)1:16.07 (23.82)52.25 (27.45)r:+0.64  24.80

    AUniversity of Arkansas 1:39.88  1:38.553
1) Runnels, Aris 22 2) r:0.23 Hunter, Lindy 20 3) r:0.34 Beltrame, Alice 19 4) r:0.06 Harrison, Delaney 21

1:39.88 (22.24)1:17.64 (24.49)53.15 (27.98)r:+0.62  25.17

    BGeorgia, University of 1:40.50  NT4
1) Rydzewski, Sami G 20 2) Nawrocki, Elizabeth C 18 3) Hollingsworth, Hayden R 18 4) Clem, Marin O 19

1:40.50 (22.73)1:17.77 (23.72)54.05 (28.03)r:+0.55  26.02

    BUniversity of Arkansas 1:42.84  NT5
1) Sheppard, Nan N 18 2) r:0.04 Garritson, Ellen 19 3) r:0.08 Lickman, Sophia 18 4) r:0.04 Colvin, Gracie 20

1:42.84 (22.73)1:20.11 (24.80)55.31 (28.68)r:+0.61  26.63

    BFlorida State University 1:42.86  NT6
1) El Sammany, Sara 18 2) r:0.20 Vassil, Avery 18 3) r:0.30 Marek, Amelia 20 4) r:0.28 Steigerwald, Nika 19

1:42.86 (22.85)1:20.01 (24.13)55.88 (29.25)r:+0.60  26.63

    CGeorgia, University of x1:43.72  NT7
1) Dopson, Hailey A 18 2) r:-0.06 Isakson, Elizabeth 21 3) r:-0.53 Noecker, Elle 19 4) r:0.27 Tilt, Elizabeth 21

1:43.72 (23.20)1:20.52 (25.45)55.07 (28.16)26.91
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AGeorgia, University of 1:24.38  NT1
1) Urlando, Luca 23 2) r:0.35 Woodburn, Elliot 20 3) r:0.16 Van Renen, Ruard 22 4) r:0.17 Bidois, Tane 20

1:24.38 (19.16)1:05.22 (20.18)45.04 (23.94)r:+0.56  21.10

    AFlorida State University 1:24.60  1:21.982
1) Wilson, Max G 21 2) r:0.14 Baravelli, Tommaso 24 3) r:0.24 Arkhangelskiy, Michel 20 4) r:0.04 Bork, Sam 22

1:24.60 (19.20)1:05.40 (19.91)45.49 (23.72)r:+0.56  21.77

    BFlorida State University 1:27.07  NT3
1) Rich, Andrew 21 2) r:0.07 Egri-Martin, Marcos 21 3) r:0.12 Robinson, Logan 19 4) r:0.27 Olsson, Gustav 21

1:27.07 (19.98)1:07.09 (20.61)46.48 (24.44)r:+0.52  22.04

    CGeorgia, University of 1:27.49  NT4
1) Meyers, Hayden W 18 2) r:0.46 Wendland, Finn 20 3) r:0.37 Valdez, Roman 21 4) r:0.03 Ross, Jayson 19

1:27.49 (19.79)1:07.70 (20.82)46.88 (25.09)r:+0.61  21.79

    BGeorgia, University of x1:27.85  NT5
1) Powe, Sam P 21 2) r:0.03 Martter, Cale 22 3) r:0.25 Hitchcock, Drew 20 4) r:0.23 Sandberg, Luke 19

1:27.85 (19.76)1:08.09 (21.21)46.88 (24.67)r:+0.56  22.21

    CFlorida State University x1:28.25  NT6
1) Pusnik, Jaka 22 2) O'Connor, Liam 20 3) Schulrath, Tobias 22 4) Kueffer, Walter K 18

1:28.25 (20.16)1:08.09 (20.95)47.14 (24.29)22.85
 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Dobson, Kennedi F 9:29.05  NT1
53.25 ( )r:+0.75  25.30

1:50.07 ( )1:21.56 ( )

2:18.64 ( ) 2:47.53 ( )

3:44.78 ( )3:16.19 ( )

4:13.55 ( ) 4:42.47 ( )

6:37.72 (28.64)6:09.08 (28.85)5:40.23 (29.02)5:11.21 ( )

7:06.62 (28.90) 8:04.37 (57.75) 8:33.36 (28.99) 9:01.96 (28.60)

9:29.05 (27.09)
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(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Neace, Clarke 9:47.86  NT2
55.42 ( )r:+0.82  26.73

1:53.87 ( )1:24.64 ( )

2:23.40 ( ) 2:52.89 ( )

3:52.47 ( )3:22.76 ( )

4:21.99 ( ) 4:51.80 ( ) 5:21.69 (29.89)

6:50.79 (29.62)6:21.17 (29.66)5:51.51 (29.82)

8:19.66 ( ) 8:49.35 (29.69) 9:19.01 ( )

9:47.86 (28.85)

Georgia, University of 22Stalkfleet, Heidi L 9:53.96  NT3
57.50 ( )r:+0.76  27.63

1:57.52 ( )1:27.37 ( )

2:27.47 ( ) 2:57.57 ( )

3:57.52 ( )3:27.58 ( )

4:27.39 ( ) 4:57.22 ( ) 5:27.20 (29.98)

6:56.48 (29.69)6:26.79 (29.71)5:57.08 (29.88)

8:25.62 ( ) 8:55.22 (29.60) 9:24.76 ( )

9:53.96 (29.20)

Georgia, University of 18McMurray, Kylie N x10:02.84  NT4
57.35 ( )r:+0.81  27.46

1:57.83 ( )1:27.47 ( )

2:28.23 ( ) 2:58.25 ( )

3:58.94 ( )3:28.56 ( )

4:29.42 ( ) 4:59.75 ( ) 5:30.36 (30.61)

8:03.03 (1:01.12)7:01.91 (30.48)6:31.43 (30.53)6:00.90 (30.54)

8:33.54 (30.51) 9:04.04 (30.50) 9:34.36 ( )

10:02.84 (28.48)

Florida State University 18Phifer, Izzy R 10:06.34  10:15.365
58.65 ( )r:+0.74  28.15

2:00.74 ( )1:29.58 ( )

2:31.98 ( ) 3:03.42 ( )

4:06.99 ( )3:35.01 ( )

4:38.93 ( ) 5:11.27 ( ) 5:43.59 (32.32)

8:27.44 ( )6:48.79 (32.77)6:16.02 (32.43)

9:00.42 ( ) 9:33.50 ( )

10:06.34 (32.84)

University of Arkansas 22Craft, Sydney 10:07.47  9:56.446
55.38 ( )r:+0.74  26.30

1:55.56 ( )1:25.27 ( )

2:26.06 ( ) 2:56.68 ( )

3:58.23 ( )3:27.45 ( )

4:28.98 ( ) 4:59.73 ( ) 5:30.42 (30.69)

8:04.98 (1:01.89)7:03.09 (30.81)6:32.28 (30.97)6:01.31 (30.89)

8:35.86 (30.88) 9:06.71 (30.85) 9:37.52 ( )

10:07.47 (29.95)

Florida State University 20Horter, Liberty-Belle 10:15.78  10:05.917
57.33 ( )r:+0.77  27.30

1:58.51 ( )1:27.77 ( )

2:29.19 ( ) 3:00.15 ( )

4:01.44 ( )3:30.61 ( )

4:32.51 ( ) 5:03.66 ( ) 5:34.70 (31.04)

8:11.28 (1:02.67)7:08.61 (31.13)6:37.48 (31.20)6:06.28 (31.58)

8:42.51 (31.23) 9:14.02 (31.51) 9:45.39 ( )

10:15.78 (30.39)
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(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Arkansas 19Zallen, Sloan H 10:25.80  10:14.558
58.33 ( )r:+0.76  27.98

1:59.61 ( )1:28.68 ( )

2:30.70 ( ) 3:01.80 ( )

4:04.27 ( )3:32.82 ( )

4:35.76 ( ) 5:07.18 ( ) 5:38.71 (31.53)

8:19.18 (1:04.57)7:14.61 (32.33)6:42.28 (31.80)6:10.48 (31.77)

8:51.37 (32.19) 9:23.51 (32.14) 9:54.90 ( )

10:25.80 (30.90)
 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Green, Sean T 8:57.64  NT1
1:17.71 (26.86)50.85 ( )r:+0.71  24.17

3:05.91 (27.26)2:38.65 (27.15)2:11.50 (26.93)1:44.57 (26.86)

3:33.44 (27.53) 4:00.78 (27.34) 4:28.41 (27.63) 4:55.73 (27.32)

6:44.71 (27.30)6:17.41 (27.24)5:50.17 (27.21)5:22.96 (27.23)

7:11.38 (26.67) 7:38.18 (26.80) 8:05.19 (27.01) 8:31.90 (26.71)

8:57.64 (25.74)

Georgia, University of 24Camblong, Tommy Lee 9:05.55  NT2
1:45.99 (26.91)1:19.08 (27.14)51.94 (27.12)r:+0.72  24.82

3:35.64 (27.63)3:08.01 (27.55)2:40.46 (27.25)2:13.21 (27.22)

4:03.18 (27.54) 4:30.83 ( ) 4:58.45 (27.62)

6:49.48 (27.70)6:21.78 (27.76)5:54.02 (27.79)5:26.23 (27.78)

7:17.30 (27.82) 7:44.88 (27.58) 8:12.48 (27.60) 8:39.89 (27.41)

9:05.55 (25.66)

Georgia, University of 19Hammer, Finn 9:05.75  NT3
1:46.06 (27.43)1:18.63 (27.15)51.48 (27.11)r:+0.74  24.37

3:36.20 (27.74)3:08.46 (27.50)2:40.96 (27.54)2:13.42 (27.36)

4:03.87 (27.67) 4:31.61 ( ) 4:59.37 (27.76)

6:50.57 (27.83)6:22.74 (27.83)5:54.91 (27.85)5:27.06 (27.69)

7:18.40 (27.83) 7:46.07 (27.67) 8:13.65 (27.58) 8:40.16 (26.51)

9:05.75 (25.59)

Florida State University 18Matheson, Thomas Z 9:17.05  9:20.214
1:47.10 (27.53)1:19.57 (27.70)51.87 (27.18)r:+0.69  24.69

3:38.02 (27.71)3:10.31 (27.60)2:42.71 (27.81)2:14.90 (27.80)

4:06.08 (28.06) 4:33.96 ( ) 5:02.23 (28.27)

6:56.02 (28.64)6:27.38 (28.35)5:59.03 (28.33)5:30.70 (28.47)

7:24.30 (28.28) 7:52.68 (28.38) 8:21.16 (28.48) 8:49.62 (28.46)

9:17.05 (27.43)

Florida State University 19Siers, Aidan J 9:24.00  9:31.775
1:47.59 (28.10)1:19.49 (27.65)51.84 (27.21)24.63

3:40.71 (28.42)3:12.29 (28.35)2:43.94 (28.16)2:15.78 (28.19)

4:09.27 (28.56) 4:37.81 ( ) 5:06.15 (28.34)

7:01.65 (28.95)6:32.70 (28.71)6:03.99 (29.00)5:34.99 (28.84)

7:30.80 (29.15) 7:59.96 (29.16) 8:29.01 (29.05) 8:57.63 (28.62)

9:24.00 (26.37)

Florida State University 21Lindholm, Fred 9:24.11  9:07.676
1:47.26 (27.84)1:19.42 (27.65)51.77 (27.09)r:+0.70  24.68

3:38.20 (27.93)3:10.27 (27.68)2:42.59 (27.42)2:15.17 (27.91)

4:06.40 (28.20) 4:34.67 ( ) 5:03.58 (28.91)

7:00.06 (29.12)6:30.94 (29.24)6:01.70 (29.09)5:32.61 (29.03)

7:29.42 (29.36) 7:58.75 (29.33) 8:28.08 (29.33) 8:56.90 (28.82)

9:24.11 (27.21)
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Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 20Landreneau, Marie 1:44.46  NT1
1:44.46 (26.69)1:17.77 (26.65)51.12 (26.47)r:+0.88  24.65

Georgia, University of 21Furse, Shea T 1:46.77  NT2
1:46.77 (27.80)1:18.97 (27.41)51.56 (26.64)r:+0.73  24.92

Florida State University 19Stirbu, Ioana-Maria 1:47.24  1:46.303
1:47.24 (27.83)1:19.41 (27.65)51.76 (26.91)r:+0.70  24.85

Georgia, University of 19Eckerman, Maeve A 1:47.84  NT4
1:47.84 (27.92)1:19.92 (27.87)52.05 (27.31)24.74

Georgia, University of 21Norton, Emma G x1:47.95  NT5
1:47.95 (27.70)1:20.25 (27.71)52.54 (27.21)25.33

University of Arkansas 20Greenwood, Tammy 1:48.22  1:47.556
1:48.22 (29.00)1:19.22 (27.54)51.68 (26.64)r:+0.69  25.04

Florida State University 20Hardman, Mary Leigh 1:49.37  1:48.277
1:49.37 (28.75)1:20.62 (27.97)52.65 (27.44)r:+0.77  25.21

University of Arkansas 19Bradley, Kate A 1:49.79  1:49.278
1:49.79 (28.60)1:21.19 (28.30)52.89 (27.42)r:+0.69  25.47

University of Arkansas 19Petrini, Viola 1:49.87  1:46.879
1:49.87 (29.39)1:20.48 (28.17)52.31 (27.36)r:+0.72  24.95

University of Arkansas 20Robinson, Holly x1:51.37  1:54.5110
1:51.37 (28.42)1:22.95 (28.70)54.25 (28.12)r:+0.81  26.13

Florida State University 19Biegajlo, Antonina 1:53.28  1:52.2911
1:53.28 (30.39)1:22.89 (29.27)53.62 (28.02)r:+0.72  25.60

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 21Koski, Tomas S 1:33.66  NT1
1:33.66 (24.51)1:09.15 (24.15)45.00 (23.47)r:+0.69  21.53

Florida State University 19Robinson, Logan 1:35.32  1:31.772
1:35.32 (24.41)1:10.91 (24.63)46.28 (24.12)r:+0.62  22.16

Georgia, University of 19Macht, Sascha A 1:37.12  NT3
1:37.12 (25.27)1:11.85 (25.26)46.59 (24.64)r:+0.71  21.95

Georgia, University of 20Gavin, Will 1:37.22  NT4
1:37.22 (24.96)1:12.26 (25.21)47.05 (24.79)r:+0.64  22.26

Florida State University 21Rich, Andrew 1:37.45  1:34.555
1:37.45 (26.05)1:11.40 (25.24)46.16 (24.17)r:+0.64  21.99

Florida State University 21Olsson, Gustav 1:37.79  1:33.596
1:37.79 (25.32)1:12.47 (25.34)47.13 (24.72)22.41

Georgia, University of 19Grafmiller, Tyler x1:39.15  NT7
1:39.15 (26.09)1:13.06 (25.73)47.33 (24.92)r:+0.69  22.41

Florida State University 18Kaiser, Dominik x1:40.93  1:38.678
1:40.93 (26.50)1:14.43 (26.16)48.27 (25.23)23.04

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 20Velden, Alice 53.76  52.181
53.76 (28.05)r:+0.59  25.71

Georgia, University of 20Rydzewski, Sami G 54.69  NT2
54.69 (28.08)r:+0.56  26.61

University of Arkansas 22Runnels, Aris 54.97  NT3
54.97 (28.17)r:+0.66  26.80

University of Arkansas 19Morton, Ashley 55.33  54.514
55.33 (28.19)r:+0.61  27.14
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(Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M 55.38  54.625
55.38 (28.45)r:+0.57  26.93

Georgia, University of 19Noecker, Elle A 56.01  NT6
56.01 (29.18)r:+0.55  26.83

Georgia, University of 18Dopson, Hailey A 56.59  NT7
56.59 (28.78)r:+0.60  27.81

Florida State University 19Orlando, Peyton 57.13  NT8
57.13 (29.81)r:+0.47  27.32

Florida State University 18El Sammany, Sara 57.32  56.199
57.32 (29.28)r:+0.59  28.04

University of Arkansas 18Sheppard, Nan N x57.61  55.0010
57.61 (29.76)r:+0.56  27.85

Florida State University 20Hinnerichs, Reese x58.09  56.7911
58.09 (29.80)r:+0.67  28.29

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 22Van Renen, Ruard 44.68  NT1
44.68 (22.78)r:+0.54  21.90

Georgia, University of 18Meyers, Hayden W 47.21  NT2
47.21 (24.29)r:+0.63  22.92

Georgia, University of 21Powe, Sam P 47.28  NT3
47.28 (24.19)r:+0.56  23.09

Florida State University 21Wilson, Max G 47.40  44.434
47.40 (24.56)r:+0.59  22.84

Florida State University 22Pusnik, Jaka 49.03  48.705
49.03 (25.52)r:+0.60  23.51

Florida State University 20Cecchi, Nico 49.17  48.386
49.17 (25.50)r:+0.55  23.67

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 19Headland, Charlotte 1:00.50  NT1
1:00.50 (31.86)28.64

Georgia, University of 18Nawrocki, Elizabeth C 1:01.23  NT2
1:01.23 (31.95)r:+0.70  29.28

Georgia, University of 18Jeltema, Mia Kate K 1:02.46  NT3
1:02.46 (32.86)29.60

Georgia, University of 21Isakson, Elizabeth S x1:02.48  NT4
1:02.48 (32.97)r:+0.72  29.51

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F 1:02.60  1:02.505
1:02.60 (32.98)r:+0.72  29.62

Florida State University 20Marek, Amelia 1:02.76  1:02.616
1:02.76 (33.47)r:+0.62  29.29

Florida State University 19Fanunza, Martina 1:03.15  1:02.227
1:03.15 (33.15)r:+0.76  30.00

University of Arkansas 20Hunter, Lindy G 1:03.31  1:02.138
1:03.31 (33.52)r:+0.72  29.79

Florida State University 18Vassil, Avery 1:05.06  1:04.079
1:05.06 (34.29)r:+0.74  30.77

Florida State University 18Agee, Caroline L x1:05.58  1:03.5510
1:05.58 (35.05)r:+0.68  30.53
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Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 24Baravelli, Tommaso 53.63  51.681
53.63 (28.84)r:+0.71  24.79

Florida State University 20O'Connor, Liam 54.26  52.852
54.26 (28.91)r:+0.65  25.35

Georgia, University of 20Woodburn, Elliot 54.59  NT3
54.59 (29.19)r:+0.68  25.40

Georgia, University of 22Martter, Cale A 55.13  NT4
55.13 (29.26)r:+0.69  25.87

Florida State University 21Egri-Martin, Marcos S 55.21  53.395
55.21 (29.53)25.68

Georgia, University of 20Wendland, Finn 55.82  NT6
55.82 (29.59)r:+0.75  26.23

Florida State University 19Arnold, Lleyton x56.34  53.177
56.34 (29.71)26.63

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 22Maluka, Ieva 1:56.29  NT1
1:56.29 (30.17)1:26.12 (30.00)56.12 (29.74)r:+0.73  26.38

Georgia, University of 18Beu, Izzy N 2:00.20  NT2
2:00.20 (30.97)1:29.23 (31.23)58.00 (30.81)r:+0.72  27.19

Georgia, University of 22Dellatorre, Olivia G 2:00.99  NT3
2:00.99 (31.99)1:29.00 (30.99)58.01 (30.58)r:+0.72  27.43

University of Arkansas 22Craft, Sydney 2:01.46  1:57.584
2:01.46 (32.02)1:29.44 (31.58)57.86 (30.87)r:+0.72  26.99

Georgia, University of 21Tilt, Elizabeth E x2:01.67  NT5
2:01.67 (31.58)1:30.09 (31.60)58.49 (30.93)r:+0.78  27.56

University of Arkansas 19Trailov, Lucy M 2:02.31  2:00.036
2:02.31 (32.46)1:29.85 (30.79)59.06 (31.04)r:+0.72  28.02

University of Arkansas 18Lickman, Sophia E 2:07.15  2:04.307
2:07.15 (35.27)1:31.88 (32.67)59.21 (31.37)27.84

University of Arkansas 19Beltrame, Alice DFS  1:59.37---
Declared false start

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 23Urlando, Luca 1:39.59  NT1
1:39.59 (26.32)1:13.27 (25.53)47.74 (25.18)r:+0.70  22.56

Georgia, University of 20Hitchcock, Drew A 1:43.21  NT2
1:43.21 (26.63)1:16.58 (27.16)49.42 (25.63)r:+0.70  23.79

Georgia, University of 21Valdez, Roman L 1:45.33  NT3
1:45.33 (27.32)1:18.01 (27.48)50.53 (26.96)r:+0.66  23.57

Florida State University 21Christensen, Mathias 1:45.51  1:42.454
1:45.51 (28.25)1:17.26 (27.22)50.04 (26.67)r:+0.66  23.37

Florida State University 18Matheson, Thomas Z 1:49.45  1:49.195
1:49.45 (28.47)1:20.98 (28.84)52.14 (27.53)r:+0.69  24.61

Florida State University 19Heinrich, Alex M 1:50.70  1:46.856
1:50.70 (29.91)1:20.79 (28.92)51.87 (27.45)r:+0.71  24.42

Florida State University 18Silver, Ethan x1:50.97  1:49.907
1:50.97 (29.65)1:21.32 (29.04)52.28 (27.55)24.73



Ramsey Center at University of Georgia - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:55 PM  1/10/2026  Page 7

UGA vs FSU vs AR - copied - 1/10/2026

Results
 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Arkansas 21Rogers, Harriet 22.23  21.851
r:+0.71

Florida State University 20McDade, Maryn 22.39  22.232
r:+0.65

Georgia, University of 18Hollingsworth, Hayden R 22.87  NT3
r:+0.68

University of Arkansas 21Harrison, Delaney E 22.89  22.724
r:+0.72

Georgia, University of 19Clem, Marin O 23.16  NT5
Florida State University 19Stirbu, Ioana-Maria 23.18  NT6

r:+0.69

Georgia, University of 19Eckerman, Maeve A 23.28  NT7
University of Arkansas 20Colvin, Gracie L 23.45  23.058

r:+0.66

Florida State University 19Steigerwald, Nika 23.58  23.209
r:+0.67

Florida State University 18El Sammany, Sara x24.25  23.8010
r:+0.70

University of Arkansas 19Beltrame, Alice x24.77  24.2411
r:+0.67

Georgia, University of 20Sikes, Katie Belle B DQ 22.45  NT---
False start

r:+0.70
 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 20Arkhangelskiy, Michel 19.64  19.431
r:+0.65

Florida State University 22Bork, Sam R 19.86  19.15*2
Georgia, University of 20Bidois, Tane 19.86  NT*2

r:+0.68

Georgia, University of 19Sandberg, Luke R 20.23  NT4
r:+0.70

Georgia, University of 19Ross, Jayson C 20.40  NT5
r:+0.67

Florida State University 22Schulrath, Tobias 20.44  19.516
r:+0.55

Florida State University 18Kueffer, Walter K x20.56  20.367
r:+0.63

Georgia, University of 18Silva, Natan x21.13  NT8
r:+0.64

 
Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Arkansas 21Hubert, Lotti 314.75  319.281
University of Arkansas 20Sanchez, Maria-Jose 293.60  324.752
University of Arkansas 21Sanchez, Bryze 272.25  300.003
University of Arkansas 21Martinez, Malea x271.40  287.404
Florida State University 20Hall, Evelyn 256.10  279.255
Florida State University 18Markusson, Brooklyn 245.35  257.936
Florida State University 23Clark, Kayleigh 243.20  291.387
University of Arkansas 18Sanchez, Mazie x232.20  264.758
University of Arkansas 19Pumphrey, Kanah x222.35  283.359
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Results

(Event 15  Women 1 mtr Diving)
AgeName School Finals Score Points

Florida State University 19Angueira-Colombani, Ally x213.55  235.3510
Georgia, University of 21Cummo, Michelle 210.30  NP11

 
Event 16  Men 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

Georgia, University of 21Bray, Matthew 401.35  407.631
Florida State University 20Martinez, Carlos 347.20  336.952
Florida State University 20Schroeder, Hayden 343.10  358.103
Florida State University 18Sparks, Jack 319.65  334.434
Florida State University 18Shaver, Max x261.90  334.605
Florida State University 20Bessire, Jack x259.00  341.636

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Arkansas 21Rogers, Harriet 48.77  47.961
48.77 (25.26)r:+0.70  23.51

Georgia, University of 22Maluka, Ieva 49.16  NT2
49.16 (25.31)23.85

Georgia, University of 20Landreneau, Marie 49.47  NT3
49.47 (25.52)r:+0.84  23.95

Georgia, University of 20Sikes, Katie Belle B 49.50  NT4
49.50 (25.71)r:+0.72  23.79

Florida State University 20McDade, Maryn 49.77  49.045
49.77 (25.90)r:+0.64  23.87

University of Arkansas 21Harrison, Delaney E 49.96  48.766
49.96 (25.90)r:+0.75  24.06

Florida State University 20Hardman, Mary Leigh 50.10  49.517
50.10 (26.01)r:+0.79  24.09

Georgia, University of 19Clem, Marin O x50.62  NT8
50.62 (26.32)24.30

University of Arkansas 19Petrini, Viola 50.67  49.459
50.67 (26.34)r:+0.67  24.33

Florida State University 19Steigerwald, Nika 51.18  50.7910
51.18 (26.50)r:+0.68  24.68

Florida State University 19Biegajlo, Antonina x52.15  50.9411
52.15 (27.13)r:+0.70  25.02

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 20Arkhangelskiy, Michel 42.92  41.681
42.92 (22.37)20.55 ( )r:+0.64

Georgia, University of 21Koski, Tomas S 42.95  NT2
42.95 (22.03)20.92 ( )r:+0.68

Georgia, University of 20Bidois, Tane 43.84  NT3
43.84 (22.72)21.12 ( )r:+0.67

Florida State University 21Olsson, Gustav 44.40  42.434
44.40 (22.96)21.44 ( )

Georgia, University of 19Sandberg, Luke R 44.88  NT5
44.88 (23.29)21.59 ( )r:+0.71
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Results

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 18Kueffer, Walter K 45.22  43.946
45.22 (23.80)21.42 ( )

Florida State University 21Wilson, Max G x45.40  42.077
45.40 (23.92)21.48 ( )r:+0.69

Georgia, University of 18Silva, Natan x46.01  NT8
46.01 (24.09)21.92 ( )r:+0.66

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Dobson, Kennedi F 1:53.66  NT1
1:53.66 (28.52)1:25.14 (29.29)55.85 (28.91)r:+0.63  26.94

Georgia, University of 20Rydzewski, Sami G 1:57.18  NT2
1:57.18 (30.03)1:27.15 (29.68)57.47 (29.68)r:+0.58  27.79

University of Arkansas 20Greenwood, Tammy 1:57.41  1:55.423
1:57.41 (29.61)1:27.80 (29.68)58.12 (30.00)r:+0.57  28.12

Georgia, University of 18Neace, Clarke 1:58.75  NT4
1:58.75 (30.57)1:28.18 (30.05)58.13 (30.14)r:+0.66  27.99

University of Arkansas 19Morton, Ashley 1:59.98  1:58.185
1:59.98 (30.77)1:29.21 (30.79)58.42 (30.10)r:+0.59  28.32

Georgia, University of 19Noecker, Elle A x2:01.30  NT6
2:01.30 (31.38)1:29.92 (31.03)58.89 (30.34)r:+0.47  28.55

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M 2:01.78  1:58.627
2:01.78 (30.61)1:31.17 (31.00)1:00.17 (30.83)r:+0.59  29.34

Florida State University 20Hinnerichs, Reese 2:03.01  2:00.658
2:03.01 (31.39)1:31.62 (31.36)1:00.26 (31.05)r:+0.64  29.21

Florida State University 19Orlando, Peyton 2:03.92  2:05.309
2:03.92 (32.28)1:31.64 (31.86)59.78 (31.09)r:+0.47  28.69

Florida State University 18Vassil, Avery 2:05.06  2:03.9910
2:05.06 (32.62)1:32.44 (32.09)1:00.35 (31.21)r:+0.63  29.14

University of Arkansas 18Sheppard, Nan N x2:05.57  2:01.3911
2:05.57 (32.81)1:32.76 (32.38)1:00.38 (31.75)r:+0.56  28.63

Georgia, University of 18Dopson, Hailey A X2:04.22  NT---
2:04.22 (32.10)1:32.12 (31.90)1:00.22 (30.96)r:+0.63  29.26

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Meyers, Hayden W 1:41.66  NT1
1:41.66 (26.05)1:15.61 (26.45)49.16 (25.53)r:+0.60  23.63

Georgia, University of 22Van Renen, Ruard 1:42.42  NT2
1:42.42 (26.05)1:16.37 (26.54)49.83 (26.25)r:+0.53  23.58

Georgia, University of 21Powe, Sam P 1:43.98  NT3
1:43.98 (26.11)1:17.87 (26.88)50.99 (26.34)r:+0.56  24.65

Florida State University 21Rich, Andrew 1:44.91  1:40.704
1:44.91 (27.14)1:17.77 (27.19)50.58 (26.40)r:+0.51  24.18

Georgia, University of 19Macht, Sascha A x1:47.11  NT5
1:47.11 (27.51)1:19.60 (27.74)51.86 (26.90)r:+0.63  24.96

Florida State University 22Pusnik, Jaka 1:49.22  1:43.246
1:49.22 (28.05)1:21.17 (28.04)53.13 (27.79)r:+0.62  25.34

Florida State University 20Cecchi, Nico 1:53.60  1:46.927
1:53.60 (30.39)1:23.21 (29.35)53.86 (27.82)r:+0.57  26.04
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Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Nawrocki, Elizabeth C 2:11.48  NT1
2:11.48 (34.51)1:36.97 (33.92)1:03.05 (33.15)r:+0.71  29.90

Georgia, University of 19Headland, Charlotte 2:11.61  NT2
2:11.61 (34.19)1:37.42 (33.77)1:03.65 (33.74)29.91

Georgia, University of 21Isakson, Elizabeth S 2:15.29  NT3
2:15.29 (35.44)1:39.85 (34.85)1:05.00 (34.25)30.75

Georgia, University of 18Jeltema, Mia Kate K x2:15.32  NT4
2:15.32 (34.72)1:40.60 (35.40)1:05.20 (34.13)r:+0.71  31.07

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F 2:15.50  2:13.125
2:15.50 (35.10)1:40.40 (34.63)1:05.77 (34.43)r:+0.78  31.34

University of Arkansas 20Robinson, Holly 2:16.32  2:14.316
2:16.32 (35.43)1:40.89 (35.26)1:05.63 (34.55)r:+0.83  31.08

University of Arkansas 20Hunter, Lindy G 2:19.27  2:16.327
2:19.27 (36.09)1:43.18 (35.61)1:07.57 (35.47)r:+0.70  32.10

Florida State University 20Marek, Amelia 2:20.18  NT8
2:20.18 (36.53)1:43.65 (36.21)1:07.44 (35.87)r:+0.63  31.57

Florida State University 18Phifer, Izzy R 2:23.05  2:17.869
2:23.05 (37.38)1:45.67 (37.03)1:08.64 (35.93)r:+0.80  32.71

Florida State University 19Fanunza, Martina 2:24.15  2:17.2410
2:24.15 (37.60)1:46.55 (37.00)1:09.55 (36.42)r:+0.80  33.13

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 21Christensen, Mathias 1:57.15  1:56.061
1:57.15 (30.13)1:27.02 (30.18)56.84 (29.91)26.93

Georgia, University of 22Martter, Cale A 1:57.32  NT2
1:57.32 (30.65)1:26.67 (30.03)56.64 (30.13)r:+0.73  26.51

Florida State University 24Baravelli, Tommaso 1:57.95  1:52.373
1:57.95 (30.44)1:27.51 (30.91)56.60 (29.86)r:+0.75  26.74

Georgia, University of 20Wendland, Finn 2:00.94  NT4
2:00.94 (31.20)1:29.74 (31.58)58.16 (30.86)r:+0.78  27.30

Florida State University 20O'Connor, Liam 2:01.72  1:56.305
2:01.72 (30.89)1:30.83 (32.35)58.48 (31.21)r:+0.73  27.27

Florida State University 19Arnold, Lleyton x2:01.98  1:54.116
2:01.98 (31.98)1:30.00 (31.57)58.43 (30.87)27.56

Georgia, University of 20Woodburn, Elliot 2:04.70  NT7
2:04.70 (33.44)1:31.26 (33.04)58.22 (31.53)r:+0.73  26.69

Florida State University 21Egri-Martin, Marcos S X2:07.14  1:57.63---
2:07.14 (33.74)1:33.40 (33.07)1:00.33 (32.46)r:+0.67  27.87

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Dobson, Kennedi F 4:39.48  NT1
1:49.71 (28.51)1:21.20 (28.14)53.06 (27.67)r:+0.74  25.39

3:43.79 (28.16)3:15.63 (28.61)2:47.02 (28.63)2:18.39 (28.68)

4:12.18 (28.39) 4:39.48 (27.30)

Georgia, University of 20Landreneau, Marie 4:44.60  NT2
1:51.71 (28.86)1:22.85 (28.98)53.87 (28.08)25.79

3:47.84 (28.98)3:18.86 (29.02)2:49.84 (28.96)2:20.88 (29.17)

4:16.66 (28.82) 4:44.60 (27.94)
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Results

(Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 21Tilt, Elizabeth E 4:47.90  NT3
1:53.84 (29.19)1:24.65 (28.97)55.68 (28.70)r:+0.81  26.98

3:50.36 (29.18)3:21.18 (29.22)2:51.96 (28.86)2:23.10 (29.26)

4:19.54 (29.18) 4:47.90 (28.36)

Georgia, University of 21Furse, Shea T x4:49.19  NT4
1:54.08 (29.41)1:24.67 (29.26)55.41 (28.76)26.65

3:51.69 (29.46)3:22.23 (29.33)2:52.90 (29.45)2:23.45 (29.37)

4:20.80 (29.11) 4:49.19 (28.39)

University of Arkansas 22Craft, Sydney 4:55.69  4:47.525
1:55.41 (30.28)1:25.13 (29.67)55.46 (29.03)r:+0.75  26.43

3:55.98 (30.15)3:25.83 (29.98)2:55.85 (30.20)2:25.65 (30.24)

4:26.03 (30.05) 4:55.69 (29.66)

Florida State University 19Stirbu, Ioana-Maria 4:59.74  4:51.766
1:54.78 (29.72)1:25.06 (29.34)55.72 (29.18)r:+0.75  26.54

3:56.17 (30.67)3:25.50 (30.58)2:54.92 (30.29)2:24.63 (29.85)

4:27.98 (31.81) 4:59.74 (31.76)

University of Arkansas 19Bradley, Kate A 5:01.94  4:52.617
1:56.92 (30.50)1:26.42 (29.98)56.44 (29.34)r:+0.72  27.10

4:01.32 (31.28)3:30.04 (31.32)2:58.72 (31.18)2:27.54 (30.62)

4:32.39 (31.07) 5:01.94 (29.55)

Florida State University 20Horter, Liberty-Belle 5:02.01  4:56.708
1:58.69 (30.72)1:27.97 (30.16)57.81 (29.94)r:+0.81  27.87

4:01.84 (30.76)3:31.08 (30.94)3:00.14 (30.78)2:29.36 (30.67)

4:33.08 (31.24) 5:02.01 (28.93)

University of Arkansas 19Zallen, Sloan H 5:04.53  4:54.269
1:58.00 (30.32)1:27.68 (30.28)57.40 (29.88)r:+0.77  27.52

4:01.85 (31.42)3:30.43 (30.75)2:59.68 (30.58)2:29.10 (31.10)

4:33.46 (31.61) 5:04.53 (31.07)

Georgia, University of 22Stalkfleet, Heidi L X4:53.36  NT---
1:56.33 (29.57)1:26.76 (29.50)57.26 (29.69)r:+0.77  27.57

3:54.70 (29.58)3:25.12 (29.53)2:55.59 (29.58)2:26.01 (29.68)

4:24.36 (29.66) 4:53.36 (29.00)

Georgia, University of 18McMurray, Kylie N X4:58.18  NT---
1:57.60 (30.10)1:27.50 (30.15)57.35 (29.93)27.42

3:58.32 (30.31)3:28.01 (30.28)2:57.73 (30.02)2:27.71 (30.11)

4:28.82 (30.50) 4:58.18 (29.36)
 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 18Green, Sean T 4:19.57  NT1
1:43.12 (26.77)1:16.35 (26.29)50.06 (26.05)r:+0.71  24.01

3:27.87 (26.10)3:01.77 (26.09)2:35.68 (26.21)2:09.47 (26.35)

3:54.05 (26.18) 4:19.57 (25.52)

Georgia, University of 19Hammer, Finn 4:24.91  NT2
1:44.91 (27.02)1:17.89 (26.96)50.93 (26.66)r:+0.76  24.27

3:33.61 (27.05)3:06.56 (27.19)2:39.37 (27.24)2:12.13 (27.22)

3:59.86 (26.25) 4:24.91 (25.05)

Georgia, University of 24Camblong, Tommy Lee 4:24.95  NT3
1:43.65 (26.78)1:16.87 (26.51)50.36 (26.22)r:+0.69  24.14

3:31.64 (27.11)3:04.53 (26.98)2:37.55 (26.97)2:10.58 (26.93)

3:59.01 (27.37) 4:24.95 (25.94)

Florida State University 18Matheson, Thomas Z 4:31.13  4:22.144
1:46.43 (27.84)1:18.59 (27.49)51.10 (26.77)24.33

3:37.15 (27.48)3:09.67 (27.93)2:41.74 (27.80)2:13.94 (27.51)

4:04.56 (27.41) 4:31.13 (26.57)
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Results

(Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Florida State University 21Lindholm, Fred 4:31.72  4:20.995
1:46.50 (27.65)1:18.85 (27.35)51.50 (26.74)r:+0.72  24.76

3:37.31 (27.72)3:09.59 (27.82)2:41.77 (27.60)2:14.17 (27.67)

4:05.09 (27.78) 4:31.72 (26.63)

Florida State University 19Siers, Aidan J 4:35.23  4:41.216
1:47.51 (28.14)1:19.37 (27.80)51.57 (27.19)r:+0.74  24.38

3:40.33 (28.26)3:12.07 (28.14)2:43.93 (28.23)2:15.70 (28.19)

4:08.23 (27.90) 4:35.23 (27.00)

Florida State University 18Silver, Ethan x4:41.26  4:35.067
1:49.99 (28.90)1:21.09 (28.04)53.05 (27.63)25.42

3:44.26 (28.44)3:15.82 (28.57)2:47.25 (28.64)2:18.61 (28.62)

4:13.50 (29.24) 4:41.26 (27.76)
 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 22Dellatorre, Olivia G 53.09  NT1
53.09 (28.24)r:+0.73  24.85

Georgia, University of 18Hollingsworth, Hayden R 53.27  NT2
53.27 (28.31)24.96

University of Arkansas 21Rogers, Harriet 53.40  52.453
53.40 (28.46)r:+0.75  24.94

Georgia, University of 21Norton, Emma G 54.33  NT4
54.33 (28.89)r:+0.72  25.44

Georgia, University of 18Beu, Izzy N x54.82  NT5
54.82 (29.00)25.82

Florida State University 20Velden, Alice 55.23  55.046
55.23 (29.24)r:+0.73  25.99

Florida State University 20Marek, Amelia 55.32  54.087
55.32 (29.64)r:+0.62  25.68

University of Arkansas 19Trailov, Lucy M 56.08  54.968
56.08 (29.30)r:+0.72  26.78

University of Arkansas 18Lickman, Sophia E 56.20  55.199
56.20 (30.40)r:+0.76  25.80

University of Arkansas 19Beltrame, Alice x56.50  54.5110
56.50 (30.13)r:+0.69  26.37

Florida State University 18El Sammany, Sara 1:00.69  57.4111
1:00.69 (33.02)r:+0.72  27.67

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 23Urlando, Luca 45.27  NT1
45.27 (24.12)r:+0.71  21.15

Florida State University 20Arkhangelskiy, Michel 46.72  44.362
46.72 (25.13)r:+0.64  21.59

Georgia, University of 21Valdez, Roman L 47.18  NT3
47.18 (24.97)r:+0.68  22.21

Florida State University 22Bork, Sam R 48.10  45.42*4
48.10 (25.51)22.59

Florida State University 22Schulrath, Tobias 48.10  46.05*4
48.10 (25.66)r:+0.68  22.44

Florida State University 20Cecchi, Nico x48.65  NT6
48.65 (26.16)r:+0.54  22.49

Georgia, University of 19Grafmiller, Tyler 48.91  NT7
48.91 (25.90)r:+0.72  23.01
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(Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 19Ross, Jayson C x49.99  NT8
49.99 (27.01)r:+0.68  22.98

 
Event 27  Women 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Arkansas 20Sanchez, Maria-Jose 348.00  377.401
Florida State University 23Clark, Kayleigh 319.95  335.252
University of Arkansas 21Hubert, Lotti 289.40  314.103
University of Arkansas 21Martinez, Malea 284.95  324.004
University of Arkansas 19Pumphrey, Kanah x251.30  302.855
Florida State University 20Hall, Evelyn 251.00  306.006
Florida State University 18Markusson, Brooklyn 250.10  291.757
Georgia, University of 21Cummo, Michelle 249.35  NP8
University of Arkansas 21Sanchez, Bryze x246.35  277.959
Florida State University 19Angueira-Colombani, Ally x236.70  228.3510
University of Arkansas 18Sanchez, Mazie x210.20  271.7011

 
Event 28  Men 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

Florida State University 20Schroeder, Hayden 335.25  348.001
Georgia, University of 21Bray, Matthew 327.70  380.932
Florida State University 20Martinez, Carlos 318.25  324.233
Florida State University 18Sparks, Jack 317.90  311.784
Florida State University 18Shaver, Max x290.35  309.385
Florida State University 20Bessire, Jack x287.05  336.236

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Arkansas 20Robinson, Holly 2:03.06  2:00.741
2:03.06 (29.03)1:34.03 (35.08)58.95 (31.30)r:+0.82  27.65

University of Arkansas 18Griffin, Mari M 2:05.83  2:02.022
2:05.83 (30.02)1:35.81 (36.93)58.88 (30.76)r:+0.73  28.12

Florida State University 18Vassil, Avery 2:07.01  2:04.463
2:07.01 (30.26)1:36.75 (36.47)1:00.28 (31.45)r:+0.76  28.83

Florida State University 20Hinnerichs, Reese 2:09.14  2:04.444
2:09.14 (30.76)1:38.38 (39.69)58.69 (31.42)r:+0.76  27.27

University of Arkansas 19Garritson, Ellen F 2:10.01  2:00.435
2:10.01 (31.82)1:38.19 (36.26)1:01.93 (33.73)r:+0.74  28.20

Florida State University 18Phifer, Izzy R 2:10.82  2:06.436
2:10.82 (30.42)1:40.40 (36.71)1:03.69 (34.77)r:+0.80  28.92

Florida State University 18Agee, Caroline L x2:10.87  2:02.107
2:10.87 (31.02)1:39.85 (38.00)1:01.85 (34.13)r:+0.69  27.72

Georgia, University of 22Maluka, Ieva X1:58.11  NT---
1:58.11 (27.54)1:30.57 (34.63)55.94 (29.93)r:+0.72  26.01

Georgia, University of 22Dellatorre, Olivia G X2:01.20  NT---
2:01.20 (30.02)1:31.18 (33.87)57.31 (31.49)r:+0.73  25.82

Georgia, University of 18Nawrocki, Elizabeth C X2:04.20  NT---
2:04.20 (30.62)1:33.58 (34.17)59.41 (32.97)26.44

Georgia, University of 18Jeltema, Mia Kate K X2:04.81  NT---
2:04.81 (29.39)1:35.42 (35.33)1:00.09 (32.58)r:+0.78  27.51

Georgia, University of 18Beu, Izzy N X2:07.65  NT---
2:07.65 (30.12)1:37.53 (37.90)59.63 (33.03)26.60
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Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Georgia, University of 23Urlando, Luca 1:42.95  NT1
1:42.95 (24.86)1:18.09 (30.02)48.07 (25.79)r:+0.71  22.28

Georgia, University of 20Hitchcock, Drew A 1:45.14  NT2
1:45.14 (25.00)1:20.14 (31.21)48.93 (26.21)r:+0.71  22.72

Florida State University 21Christensen, Mathias 1:46.04  1:43.913
1:46.04 (25.93)1:20.11 (30.18)49.93 (27.01)r:+0.72  22.92

Georgia, University of 22Martter, Cale A 1:47.75  NT4
1:47.75 (26.07)1:21.68 (30.61)51.07 (27.97)r:+0.72  23.10

Georgia, University of 20Wendland, Finn x1:49.51  NT5
1:49.51 (26.61)1:22.90 (31.50)51.40 (27.23)r:+0.79  24.17

Florida State University 24Baravelli, Tommaso 1:52.82  1:44.726
1:52.82 (28.38)1:24.44 (31.50)52.94 (28.89)24.05

Florida State University 19Arnold, Lleyton 1:54.64  1:47.347
1:54.64 (27.29)1:27.35 (32.89)54.46 (29.81)r:+0.74  24.65

Florida State University 19Siers, Aidan J x1:55.55  NT8
1:55.55 (27.45)1:28.10 (34.61)53.49 (29.92)23.57

 
Event 31  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AUniversity of Arkansas 3:17.34  3:15.251
1) Greenwood, Tammy 20 2) r:0.46 Rogers, Harriet 21 3) r:0.25 Harrison, Delaney 21 4) r:0.27 Petrini, Viola 19

1:38.07 (48.38)1:12.66 (22.97)49.69 (49.69)r:+0.64  23.63

3:17.34 (49.73)2:51.40 (23.79)2:27.61 (49.54)2:01.50 (23.43)

    AFlorida State University 3:19.99  3:15.702
1) McDade, Maryn 20 2) r:0.30 Velden, Alice 20 3) r:0.39 Stirbu, Ioana-Maria 19 4) r:0.34 Hardman, Mary Leigh 20

1:40.63 (50.39)1:13.99 (23.75)50.24 (50.24)r:+0.67  23.93

3:19.99 (49.95)2:53.53 (23.49)2:30.04 (49.41)2:04.23 (23.60)

    BUniversity of Arkansas 3:23.52  NT3
1) Bradley, Kate A 19 2) r:0.31 Craft, Sydney 22 3) r:0.02 Colvin, Gracie 20 4) r:0.24 Morton, Ashley 19

1:41.67 (50.70)1:15.23 (24.26)50.97 (50.97)r:+0.68  24.56

3:23.52 (51.41)2:56.66 (24.55)2:32.11 (50.44)2:05.46 (23.79)

    CUniversity of Arkansas x3:33.15  NT4
1) Runnels, Aris 22 2) r:0.61 Zallen, Sloan 19 3) r:0.39 Sheppard, Nan 18 4) r:+0.0 Beltrame, Alice 19

1:45.77 (53.52)1:17.92 (25.67)52.25 (52.25)r:+0.74  24.84

3:33.15 (52.57)3:05.43 (24.85)2:40.58 (54.81)2:11.44 (25.67)

    AGeorgia, University of X3:17.81  NT---
1) Landreneau, Marie 20 2) r:0.18 Sikes, Katie Belle 20 3) r:0.44 Maluka, Ieva 22 4) r:0.41 Dobson, Kennedi 18

1:39.76 (49.84)1:13.40 (23.48)49.92 (49.92)r:+0.89  24.23

3:17.81 (48.49)2:52.62 (23.30)2:29.32 (49.56)2:03.74 (23.98)

    BGeorgia, University of X3:21.34  NT---
1) Norton, Emma G 21 2) Furse, Shea T 21 3) Clem, Marin O 19 4) Eckerman, Maeve A 19

1:40.24 (50.18)1:14.13 (24.07)50.06 (50.06)24.30

3:21.34 (50.45)2:55.15 (24.26)2:30.89 (50.65)2:04.49 (24.25)

    CGeorgia, University of X3:28.48  NT---
1) Neace, Clarke 18 2) Tilt, Elizabeth E 21 3) r:-0.33 Isakson, Elizabeth 21 4) r:0.10 Hollingsworth, Hayden 18

1:44.37 (52.08)1:16.96 (24.67)52.29 (52.29)25.54

3:28.48 (51.13)3:01.43 (24.08)2:37.35 (52.98)2:09.59 (25.22)
 
Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AGeorgia, University of 2:52.32  NT1
1) Van Renen, Ruard 22 2) r:0.36 Koski, Tomas 21 3) r:0.15 Bidois, Tane 20 4) r:0.25 Sandberg, Luke 19

1:26.07 (42.81)1:03.71 (20.45)43.26 (43.26)r:+0.70  20.68

2:52.32 (43.21)2:29.63 (20.52)2:09.11 (43.04)1:46.37 (20.30)
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(Event 32  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AFlorida State University 2:54.70  2:47.912
1) Rich, Andrew 21 2) r:0.29 Wilson, Max 21 3) r:0.19 Bork, Sam 22 4) r:0.15 Robinson, Logan 19

1:27.78 (43.82)1:04.41 (20.45)43.96 (43.96)r:+0.64  20.78

2:54.70 (42.97)2:32.24 (20.51)2:11.73 (43.95)1:48.53 (20.75)

    BGeorgia, University of 2:58.96  NT3
1) Valdez, Roman L 21 2) r:0.19 Macht, Sascha 19 3) r:0.22 Woodburn, Elliot 20 4) r:0.10 Powe, Sam 21

1:28.58 (44.40)1:05.14 (20.96)44.18 (44.18)r:+0.67  21.27

2:58.96 (44.91)2:35.48 (21.43)2:14.05 (45.47)1:49.83 (21.25)

    BFlorida State University 2:59.11  NT4
1) Oddo, Seneca 19 2) Kueffer, Walter K 18 3) r:0.31 Cecchi, Nico 20 4) r:0.19 Schulrath, Tobias 22

1:30.14 (44.44)1:06.51 (20.81)45.70 (45.70)r:+0.63  21.69

2:59.11 (44.21)2:35.81 (20.91)2:14.90 (44.76)1:51.27 (21.13)

    CGeorgia, University of x3:00.22  NT5
1) Gavin, Will 20 2) r:0.18 Meyers, Hayden 18 3) r:0.25 Hammer, Finn 19 4) r:0.41 Green, Sean 18

1:29.16 (44.76)1:05.48 (21.08)44.40 (44.40)r:+0.64  21.21

3:00.22 (45.83)2:36.46 (22.07)2:14.39 (45.23)1:50.87 (21.71)

    DGeorgia, University of x3:02.57  NT6
1) Ross, Jayson C 19 2) r:0.21 Grafmiller, Tyler 19 3) r:0.20 Silva, Natan 18 4) r:0.19 Camblong, Tommy Lee 24

1:30.63 (44.71)1:06.96 (21.04)45.92 (45.92)r:+0.68  21.91

3:02.57 (45.77)2:38.50 (21.70)2:16.80 (46.17)1:52.37 (21.74)
 
Event 110  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Florida State University 19Oddo, Seneca 54.85  NT1

54.85 (29.56)r:+0.63  25.29

Florida State University 19Listor, Daniel 1:00.65  NT2
1:00.65 (33.67)r:+0.67  26.98

 
Event 114  Men 50 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Florida State University 19Oddo, Seneca 20.75  NT1

r:+0.65
 
Event 118  Men 100 Yard Freestyle Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Florida State University 18Kaiser, Dominik 45.65  NT1

45.65 (23.62)22.03 ( )r:+0.71  22.03
 
Event 126  Men 100 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Florida State University 19Heinrich, Alex M 49.71  NT1

49.71 (26.13)23.58 ( )r:+0.71  23.58

Florida State University 19Listor, Daniel 50.60  NT2
50.60 ( )23.25 ( )r:+0.70  23.25

50.60 ( )


